WALLISER KANTONALBANK

WALLISER KANTONALBANK

ISIN: CH0305951201

Overview

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
113.50 CHF

Difference

(2] 0.44% (0.50)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CH0305951201

WKBN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

1,822 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

112.50 CHF (170)
113.50 CHF (2,150)
113.50 CHF

113.50 CHF

113.00 CHF

113.00 CHF
113.491987 CHF
624

70,819.00
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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0305951201&ID_NOTATION=35650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0305951201&ID_NOTATION=35650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b08362ddc8bae021e7367cc18bcf9ab6e27e936cb9ad3006499bae6bb244bab8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b3a49638f1859fe3c&time=1721283485&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e50315c55639cc8be0374bbbea9eacf413493a85b481f5651d294aadf2e3ab00&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=81753ff4d2e65f5fe&time=1721283485&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=981da3fc3f8f69780db4e24c01fe4ee0c4bf2beaee9249b3b9264cf347907e26&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=28ab1283fce9fcb98&time=1721283485&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cc630eb109e0d2936f4b5241f09d267a7db05b1556a346e588b5292ffafa3d0&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1efbc98db7198ed8f&time=1721283485&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93cfb975d9c7fd13977f2607791d182ee1b5c4c8c532e025619a25e29dee9dc9&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=959cf1932553be8fe&time=1721283485&tool=RSC

WALLISER KANTONALBANK

Details
2024/07/16 17:30:06 5y
Price
113.50 CHF
Difference (] 0.44% (0.50)
115.00 “J *
General attributes \H A | l
ISIN CH0305951201 'l N ~ tr Mﬂ |
Symbol WKBN 110.00 | | | '
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange ! J Hr
Currency CHF | Il ' w
Sector Financial 105.00 il J w
Security type Stock . |
Market cap (m) 1,822 EUR [ W]H M
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 100.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 112.50 CHF (170) 95.00
Ask (Ask size) 113.50 CHF (2,150)
Open 113.50 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 113.50 CHF
Low 113.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 113.00 CHE Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 113.491987 CHF
Volume (pcs) 624
Trading volume 70,819.00 Price data
Number of trades 18 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 113.00 CHF (1,551)
Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 114.23 CHF (1,068)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 114.37 CHF (1,323)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 112.13 CHF (1,073)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 117.50 CHF (2024/04/19)
Perf (%) +4.13% +0.89% +7.08% YTD Low | date 107.00 CHF (2024/01/23)
Perf (abs.) +4.50 +1.00 +7.50 52 Weeks High | date 117.50 CHF (2024/04/19)
Beta 0.04 0.04 0.03 52 Weeks Low | date 107.00 CHF (2023/11/10)

Volatility 10.95 10.01 11.18
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 99.40 EUR 0.00 7

28
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:30 113.50 CHF 0.07 18

16
London Stock 2021/06/ 17:35 104.50 CHF 0.04 1
Exchange 11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191513526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349846

WALLISER KANTONALBANK

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

( Walliser

Kantonalbank

Members of Management Board

Board of directors

Contact Details Oliver Member of Executive Jean-Albert Member of the
WALLISER KANTONALBANK Schnyder Committee Ferrez administrative board
Christian Member of Executive Anja Guelpa Member of the
o Donzé Committee administrative board
Place des Cédres 8 - 1950 Sion Daniel Rossi ~ Member of Executive Edgar Jeitziner Member of the
Telefon: +41-84-876-57-65 Committee administrative board
Fax: +41-27-324-66-66 Fabrice Member of Executive Gabriel Décaillet Member of the
- Constantin Committee administrative board
E-mail: info@bcvs.ch
Georges Member of Executive Géraldine Member of the
Tavernier Committee Granges Guenot  administrative board

ERSTE

Group

Pascal Indermitte

Patrick Héritier

Serge Métrailler

Pierre-Alain
Grichting

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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